APPLICATION:
- perfectly suitable for hotel and villa lighting
- recessed bathroom lighting
EN-DLG015-02 / EN-DLG020-02 / EN-DLG027-02
STANDARD LUMINAIRE
Reference EN-DLG015-02 EN-DLG020-02 EN-DLG027-02
Power 15 W 20 W 27 W
Current 350 mA 350 mA 700 mA
Protection Class IP44 IP44 IP44
Dimensions ø147 x Ht.64mm
Cut-Out ø125mm
Voltage AC220-240V, 50-60Hz
Led Type Citizen Cob Led
CRI 80+
Beam Angle 10°, 40°
Dimmable Yes optionnal
Working T° -20°C ~ +45°C
Warranty 5 years
COLOR TEMPERATURE & LUMINOUS FLUX
EN-DLG015-02
2’700K 3’000K 4’000K
1050 lm ±5% 1100 lm ±5% 1130 lm ±5%
EN-DLG020-02
2’700K 3’000K 4’000K
1580 lm ±5% 1600 lm ±5% 1650 lm ±5%
EN-DLG027-02
2’700K 3’000K 4’000K
1944 lm ±5% 2160 lm ±5% 2295 lm ±5%
FINISH
Standard Black + White
Heat Sink Fin-Style 6063 aluminuim
ON REQUEST
Beam Angle 10°, 40°
Dimming Option Triac,
Ask technical departement for more information
CERTIFICAT
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
LED Down Light / EN-DLG series-02 / IP44 VERSION - 28.07.2017